NUMBER

10

11

12

14

15

17

19

20

21

24

26

27

28

Coaches:

NAME
JONATHAN HUFF
KADE MCCORMICK
SPENCER LEWIS
MATTHEW BRYANT
QUENTIN FREDERICK
BRANNEN BLAKLEY
BEAU LEONARDS
ZACH VETAL
SEAN KLEINPETER
MARSHALL CHENEY
JORDAN WILKERSON
NOAH ANDERSON
SAWYER VAN VORHIS
JACKSON BURNS
HUNTER REID
JOSEPH WATERBURY
ELY FINK
JONAH MILBY
AUSTIN ATKINSON

CALEB SHAW

CLASS BAT THROW

9

11

11

10

10

9

10

9

11

10

11

10

11

10

9

10

11

10

9

11

Mark Chilivetis, Zach Price

R

R

L/R

R

R

2017 PLANO WILDCATS JUNIOR YARSITY

POSITION
INFIELD/PITCHER
OUTFIELD/PITCHER
INFIELD/PITCHER
OUTFIELD/PITCHER
INFIELD/PITCHER
OUTFIELD/PITCHER
OUTFIELD/PITCHER
CATCHER
OUTFIELD
INFIELD/PITCHER
PITCHER
INFIELD
PITCHER
OUTFIELD
INFIELD/PITCHER
OUTFIELD
PITCHER
INFIELD/PITCHER
INFIELD/PITCHER

CATCHER/INFIELD



